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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 9:54 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.27 529 A 36.69 42.58
2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:20.88 498 A 36.98 43.90
3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:23.32 455 A 39.80 43.52
4. TZIOVANNI, Iosephina 08 Lakatamia 1:23.85 447 A 39.21 44.64
5. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.50 437 A 39.08 45.42
6. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:26.80 403 A 41.09 45.71
7. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:28.45 381 A 42.25 46.20
8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:29.56 367 A 44.34 45.22
9. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 Sk Tent 1:30.56 355 B 43.94 46.62

10. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:33.02 327 B 43.82 49.20
11. PETRIDOU, Georgia 09 Lakatamia 1:33.19 325 B 44.51 48.68
12. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:33.70 320 B 46.37 47.33
13. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:33.95 318 B 43.06 50.89
14. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.51 312 B 44.91 49.60
15. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 06 PK Skopje 1:34.59 311 B 46.12 48.47
16. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:35.01 307 B 44.66 50.35
17. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.07 306 R 46.11 48.96
18. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:35.53 302 R 45.36 50.17
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.21 296 46.52 49.69
20. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:36.85 290 47.04 49.81
21. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.99 289 48.54 48.45
22. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.25 286 44.04 53.21
23. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:37.85 281 47.57 50.28
24. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 1:38.11 279 47.91 50.20
25. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.02 248 46.26 55.76
26. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.50 244 50.27 52.23
27. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:44.11 233 49.86 54.25
28. KUFALO, Karla 08 Neptun 1:45.11 227 51.93 53.18
29. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:51.81 188 53.73 58.08
30. LOIZIDOU, Ariadne 07 Lakatamia 1:55.68 170 53.32 1:02.36
31. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:55.94 169 55.24 1:00.70
32. PATSALIDE, Raphaelia 08 Lakatamia 1:57.34 163 55.40 1:01.94

DSQ TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.68 37.71 43.97

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.27 529 A 36.69 42.58
2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:20.88 498 A 36.98 43.90
3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:23.32 455 A 39.80 43.52
4. TZIOVANNI, Iosephina 08 Lakatamia 1:23.85 447 A 39.21 44.64
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 06 PK Skopje 1:34.59 311 B 46.12 48.47
6. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:35.53 302 R 45.36 50.17
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.21 296 46.52 49.69
8. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.25 286 44.04 53.21
9. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.02 248 46.26 55.76

10. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.50 244 50.27 52.23
11. KUFALO, Karla 08 Neptun 1:45.11 227 51.93 53.18
12. LOIZIDOU, Ariadne 07 Lakatamia 1:55.68 170 53.32 1:02.36
13. PATSALIDE, Raphaelia 08 Lakatamia 1:57.34 163 55.40 1:01.94

DSQ TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.68 37.71 43.97
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.50 437 A 39.08 45.42
2. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:26.80 403 A 41.09 45.71
3. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:28.45 381 A 42.25 46.20
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:29.56 367 A 44.34 45.22
5. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 Sk Tent 1:30.56 355 B 43.94 46.62
6. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:33.02 327 B 43.82 49.20
7. PETRIDOU, Georgia 09 Lakatamia 1:33.19 325 B 44.51 48.68
8. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:33.70 320 B 46.37 47.33
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:33.95 318 B 43.06 50.89

10. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.51 312 B 44.91 49.60
11. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:35.01 307 B 44.66 50.35
12. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.07 306 R 46.11 48.96
13. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:36.85 290 47.04 49.81
14. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.99 289 48.54 48.45
15. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:37.85 281 47.57 50.28
16. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:44.11 233 49.86 54.25
17. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:51.81 188 53.73 58.08
18. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:55.94 169 55.24 1:00.70


